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From: Neil Haggerty [neilhaggerty@comcast.net]
Sent: Wednesday, November 28, 2007 4:18 PM
To: Mallecia Hood
Cc: 'rgrumbir@charter.net'; 'DEBORAH LUCHSINGER'; 'FRANCINE BECK'; 'FRED REDWANZ'; 

'JOE MANCINELLI'; 'RACHEL TURNEY'; 'STACY BURGESS'; 'SHELLEY KOWKABANY'; 
'STEVEN FRANTZ'; 'BRUCE YEAGER'; 'JIM CHARDOS'; 'PHIL RAY'

Subject: List of attendees from today's phone call

Mallecia, 
  
Here are the names and affiliations of those who participated (or listened into) the call: 
  
Phil Ray            TVA 
Jim Chardos        TVA 
Bruce Yeager       TVA 
Neil Haggerty      NuStart 
Rich Grumbir       NuStart 
Steve Frantz       Morgan, Lewis & Brockius 
Joe Mancinelli      Enercon 
Fred Redwanz      Enercon 
Shelley Kowkabany Enercon 
Deb Luchsinger     Enercon 
Francine Beck      Enercon 
Stacey Burgess     Enercon 
Rachel Turney      Enercon 
  
Please let me know (via Phil Ray) if you need any additional information. 
  
Neil Haggerty 
NuStart AP1000 Licensing Support Engineer 
  
neil.haggerty@excelservices.com 
Office:  (301) 874-4597 
Mobile:  (240) 566-2442 
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Subject:   List of attendees from today's phone call  
Sent Date:   11/28/2007 4:17:43 PM  
Received Date:  11/28/2007 4:17:43 PM  
From:    Neil Haggerty 
 
Created By:   neilhaggerty@comcast.net 
 
Recipients:     
"'rgrumbir@charter.net'" <rgrumbir@charter.net>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'DEBORAH LUCHSINGER'" <dluchsinger@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'FRANCINE BECK'" <fbeck@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'FRED REDWANZ'" <fredwanz@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'JOE MANCINELLI'" <jmancinelli@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'RACHEL TURNEY'" <rturney@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'STACY BURGESS'" <sburgess@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'SHELLEY KOWKABANY'" <skowkabany@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'STEVEN FRANTZ'" <sfrantz@morganlewis.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'BRUCE YEAGER'" <blyeager@tva.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'JIM CHARDOS'" <jschardos@tva.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'PHIL RAY'" <pmray@tva.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Mallecia Hood" <Mallecia.Hood@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None 
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